
➢ Please check with your  instructor before purchasing any item on the list.

➢ Item costs are approximate and may change at any time.  All items are subject to state tax.

TYPE QUANTITY UNIT COST TOTAL COST

Tuition 72 - 88 hrs $7.93 $697.84*
Fee

Total Program Length*
Total Lab fee (per term attended)
Facility & Equipment Usage fee*

1 130.00 130.00
Fee 1.25 110.00*

1Tool

14.00

12.00

Supply

$ 15.00

18.00

20.00

200.00

30.00

45.00

20.00

2.25

15.00

75.00

130.00

24.00

14.00

8.00

(The amount of Tuition and Facility & Equipment Usage fee collected

each term will be based upon the number of hours assigned to that term.)
*Totals listed are based on an 88-hour term.

Clearwater Campus

6100 - 154th Avenue North

Clearwater, FL  33760

(727) 538-7167

Fax (727) 538-7203

ITEM

Required Book-Tool-Supply List

** Marked items have a limited lifespan and may need to be repurchased during the program

➢In accordance with provisions set forth by the Florida Legislature and the Pinellas County School Board, tuition is

determined on an annual basis and subject to change each school year.

WELDING TECHNOLOGY

www.myptc.edu

72 - 88 hrs

General Welding Tools & Supplies

Pliers

Welding Hood - Standard (non-electronic) filter lens (9, 10, and 12) 
Notebook
Safety Glasses**
Leather Vest or Jacket**
Leather Work Boots

Total Program Tuition $ 697.84*

$ 130.00 
$ 110.00*

Lab Fees

Additional Fees 
Tools & Supplies Total $ 642.25

Updated September 1, 2023 $1,580.09GRAND TOTAL

Test 1 $350.00 $350.00American Welding Society Certification Test

TIG Tools & Supplies

Gloves - TIG**

AK-4 Tig Kit

AK-3 Tig Kit

Box 3/32 - 2% tungsten** 
Box 1/16 - 2% tungsten**

Tool

Supply
Supply
Supply

$ 15.00

200.00
2.25

15.00

75.00

130.00

MIG and Stick Tools & Supplies

Hammer (chipping and wire handle)

Wire Cutters
Wire Brush**

Leather Welding Gloves**

Clear cover lenses** (pack)

Tool

Tool

Tool

Supply
Supply

Tool

Tool

Tool

Tool

Supply

20.00

30.00

45.00

24.00

14.00

14.00

12.00

18.00

20.00

8.00

*Totals listed are based on an 88-hour term.
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