

Clearwater Campus 6100 - 154th Avenue North Clearwater, FL 33760 (727) 538-7167 Fax (727) 538-7203

www.myptc.edu

WELDING TECHNOLOGY

Required Book-Tool-Supply List

Please check with your instructor before purchasing any item on the list.

> Item costs are approximate and may change at any time. All items are subject to state tax.

>In accordance with provisions set forth by the Florida Legislature and the Pinellas County School Board, tuition is determined on an annual basis and subject to change each school year.

** Marked items have a limited lifespan and may need to be repurchased during the program

TYPE	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST		
Tuition	Total Program Length*	72 - 88 hrs	\$7.93	\$697.84*		
Fee	Total Lab fee (per term attended)	1	130.00	130.00		
Fee	Facility & Equipment Usage fee*	72 - 88 hrs	1.25	110.00*		
(The amount of Tuition and Facility & Equipment Usage fee collected each term will be based upon the number of hours assigned to that term.) *Totals listed are based on an 88-hour term.						
	General Welding Tools & Supplies					
Tool	Pliers	1	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00		
Tool	Welding Hood - Standard (non-electronic) filter lens (9, 10, and 12)	1	200.00	200.00		
Supply	o , , , , , ,	1	2.25	2.25		
Supply	Safety Glasses**	1	15.00	15.00		
Supply	Leather Vest or Jacket**	1	75.00	75.00		
Supply	Leather Work Boots	1	130.00	130.00		
	TIG Tools & Supplies					
Tool	Gloves - TIG**	1	20.00	20.00		
Tool	AK-4 Tig Kit	1	30.00	30.00		
Tool	AK-3 Tig Kit	1	45.00	45.00		
Supply	Box 3/32 - 2% tungsten**	1	24.00	24.00		
Supply	Box 1/16 - 2% tungsten**	1	14.00	14.00		
	MIG and Stick Tools & Supplies					
Tool	Hammer (chipping and wire handle)	1	14.00	14.00		
Tool	Wire Cutters	1	8.00	8.00		
Tool	Wire Brush**	1	12.00	12.00		
Tool	Leather Welding Gloves**	1	18.00	18.00		
Supply	Clear cover lenses** (pack)	1	20.00	20.00		

	Total Program Tuition			\$ 697.84*
	Lab Fees			\$ 130.00
	Additional Fees			\$ 110.00*
	Tools & Supplies Total			\$ 642.25
	Updated September 1, 2023		GRAND TOTAL	\$1,580.09
			*Totals listed are bas	sed on an 88-hour term.
Test	American Welding Society Certification Test	1	\$350.00	\$350.00